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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

TAHIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD UMAR

BILAL AZIZ

AFZAAL AHMAD SAJID

TARIQ NADEEM

MUHAMMAD ASSAD JAVAID

TALAT MEHMOOD

SOHAIB HASSAN KHAN

KHAWAR SHAHZAD

INAYATULLAH KHAN

ALLAH BAKHSH

AMIR ABDULLAH

AZIZ ULLAH

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MALIK ATTA MUHAMMAD

JAVAID MANZOOR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABDUL SATTAR KHAN

ABDUL KHALIQ

NAWAB KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

95800031

95800029

95800028

95800043

95800042

95800010

95800051

95800024

95800030

95800012

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR SERVICE QUOTA (SARGODHA REGION)   -  (BS-14)

POLICE

10 Case #  61E2016

11

12

13

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHALID

MUDDASAR HUSSAIN

WAJID MAHMOOD

MALIK KHALID IQBAL

AKHTAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

1

2

3

95800052

95800006

95800045

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR SERVICE QUOTA (SARGODHA REGION)   -  (BS-14)

POLICE

10 Case #  61E2016

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

IKRAM ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL KHAN

GHULAM QADIR

SHAHID HAYAT KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAROON SAEED

ABID HUSSAIN

AZIZ AHMAD KHAN

TAUQEER AHMED

KALEEM ULLAH KHAN

ASIM KHAN

ALI HASNAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN

FALAK SHER

MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN

NOOR MUHAMMAD

UMER HAYAT KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

MUHAMMAD BASHIR AHMAD KHAN

RASHID AHMED

SHAH ALAM KHAN

SARDAR KHAN

ABDUR REHMAN

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

95800037

95800084

95800019

95800003

95800049

95800044

95800059

95800063

95800002

95800041

95800021

95800007

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Disabled/Women/
Minorities
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POLICE

10 Case #  61E2016

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

FAHAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD KHURAM SHEHZAD

TARIQ KHAN

MATI UR REHMAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD IKRAM ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN

FAISAL SHAHZAD KHAN

AZIZ AHMAD SHAHID

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS KHAN

TANVEER ABBAS SHERAZI

SANA ULLAH SUNNY

RIAZ AHMAD

GHAZI ALLAH DAD

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ

KHAN GUL KHAN

YAR MUHAMMAD KHAN

SAIF ULLAH KHAN

SARDAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD AKBAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

GHULAM RASUL KHAN

ALTAF HUSSAIN SHERAZI

ATTA ULLAH

ABDUL KAREEM

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

95800026

95800015

95800040

95800027

95800071

95800067

95800008

95800018

95800001

95800046

95800020

95800011

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

BHAKKAR

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

KHUSHAB

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR SERVICE QUOTA (SARGODHA REGION)   -  (BS-14)

POLICE

10 Case #  61E2016

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

38

39

HAFIZ MUDASSAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

28

29

95800064

95800004

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

QAISER IQBAL

MUHMMAD TARIQ

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

AHSAN IQBAL

GHULAM RASOOL

1

2

3

95800053

95800062

95800066

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


