MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTOR SERVICE QUOTA (SARGODHA REGION) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 10 Case # 61E2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	95800031	1	TAHIR ABBAS ALLAH BAKHSH	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	95800029	2	MUHAMMAD UMAR AMIR ABDULLAH	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	95800028	3	BILAL AZIZ AZIZ ULLAH	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	95800043	4	AFZAAL AHMAD SAJID MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	95800042	5	TARIQ NADEEM MALIK ATTA MUHAMMAD	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	95800010	6	MUHAMMAD ASSAD JAVAID JAVAID MANZOOR	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
7	95800051	7	TALAT MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD IQBAL	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
8	95800024	8	SOHAIB HASSAN KHAN ABDUL SATTAR KHAN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
9	95800030	9	KHAWAR SHAHZAD ABDUL KHALIQ	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
10	95800012	10	INAYATULLAH KHAN NAWAB KHAN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	95800052	11	MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHALID MALIK KHALID IQBAL	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	95800006	12	MUDDASAR HUSSAIN AKHTAR HUSSAIN	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	95800045	13	WAJID MAHMOOD MUHAMMAD SALEEM	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMMENDED		

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTOR SERVICE QUOTA (SARGODHA REGION) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 10 Case # 61E2016

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
4	95800037	14	IKRAM ULLAH KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
5	95800084	15	MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN MUHAMMAD IRFAN UL HAQ	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
			FALAK SHER			
6	95800019	16	MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL KHAN MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
7	95800003	17	GHULAM QADIR NOOR MUHAMMAD	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
8	95800049	18	SHAHID HAYAT KHAN UMER HAYAT KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
9	95800044	19	MUHAMMAD HAROON SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
10	95800059	20	ABID HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD BASHIR	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
11	95800063	21	AZIZ AHMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD BASHIR AHMAD KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
12	95800002	22	TAUQEER AHMED RASHID AHMED	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
13	95800041	23	KALEEM ULLAH KHAN SHAH ALAM KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
14	95800021	24	ASIM KHAN SARDAR KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
15	95800007	25	ALI HASNAIN SHAH ABDUR REHMAN	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTOR SERVICE QUOTA (SARGODHA REGION) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 10

Case # 61E2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
16	95800026	26	FAHAD BILAL GHAZI ALLAH DAD	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
17	95800015	27	MUHAMMAD KHURAM SHEHZAD MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
18	95800040	28	TARIQ KHAN KHAN GUL KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
19	95800027	29	MATI UR REHMAN KHAN YAR MUHAMMAD KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
20	95800071	30	MUHAMMAD IKRAM ULLAH KHAN SAIF ULLAH KHAN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
21	95800067	31	MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN SARDAR KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
22	95800008	32	FAISAL SHAHZAD KHAN MUHAMMAD AKBAR KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
23	95800018	33	AZIZ AHMAD SHAHID MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
24	95800001	34	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS KHAN GHULAM RASUL KHAN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
25	95800046	35	TANVEER ABBAS SHERAZI ALTAF HUSSAIN SHERAZI	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
26	95800020	36	SANA ULLAH SUNNY ATTA ULLAH	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
27	95800011	37	RIAZ AHMAD ABDUL KAREEM	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTOR SERVICE QUOTA (SARGODHA REGION) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 10

Case # 61E2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
28	95800064	38	HAFIZ MUDASSAR HAYAT MUHAMMAD HAYAT	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
29	95800004	39	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	95800053	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN MUHAMMAD HAYAT	KHUSHAB	FAIL			
2	95800062	QAISER IQBAL AHSAN IQBAL	KHUSHAB	FAIL			
3	95800066	MUHMMAD TARIQ GHULAM RASOOL	SARGODHA	FAIL			

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.